VERTICAL 20mm COIN CELL
LOW PROFILE SURFACE & THRU HOLE MOUNT COIN CELL HOLDERS
SURFACE MOUNT COIN CELL HOLDERS
This space saving vertical design features a rugged, lightweight body that mounts squarely and
securely on PC boards for easy installation and replacement of batteries. Reliable spring tension
assures low contact resistance.
A “unique” space saving design. The battery is installed vertically from the top. The contacts
of this holder are polarized to assure proper continuity and circuit protection.

pick & place assembly systems
• Conductive polystyrene carrier tape meets
ANSI/EIA – 481 standard
2032 SURFACE MOUNT
2032 THRU HOLE MOUNT
MATERIAL:
Contacts: .006 (.15) thick
Phosphor Bronze
Cat. No. 1060 - Gold Plate
Cat. No. 1059 - Tin Plate
Base: Glass Filled LCP,
UL Rated 94V-0
COMPACT
SMALL PAD PATTERN
CAT. NO. ON TAPE CELLS A B C D E CELL BATTERY
1061 1061TR 1 .256 (6.5) .290 (7.4) 1.015 (25.8) .156 (4.0) .896 (22.8)
20mm
2016*, 2020,
1062 1062TR 2 .375 (9.5) .406 (10.3) 1.015 (25.8) .156 (4.0) .896 (22.8) 2025, 2032
1071 1071TR 1 .256 (6.5) .290 (7.4) 1.015 (25.8) .156 (4.0) 1.000 (25.4) 23mm 2320, 2325, 2330
*Cat. No. 1061 (1 or 2 cells); Cat. No. 1062 (3 cells)
LARGE PAD PATTERN
CAT. NO. ON TAPE CELLS A B C D E CELL BATTERY
1063 1063TR 1 .256 (6.5) .290 (7.4) 1.250 (31.8) .278 (7.1) .896 (22.8)
20mm
2016*, 2020,
1064 1064TR 2 .375 (9.5) .406 (10.3) 1.250 (31.8) .278 (7.1) .896 (22.8) 2025, 2032
1073 1073TR 1 .256 (6.5) .290 (7.4) 1.250 (31.8) .278 (7.1) 1.000 (25.4) 23mm 2320, 2325, 2330
*Cat. No. 1063 (1 or 2 cells); Cat. No. 1064 (3 cells)
AVAILABLE ON TAPE AND REEL
AVAILABLE ON TAPE AND REEL
1.060 [26.9]
.038 [0.97] DIA.
(3) PLS .100 [2.6]
MATERIAL:
Contacts: .008 (.20) thick
Phosphor Bronze, Gold Plate
Base: Glass filled PPS, UL Rated 94V-0
CAT. NO. 1065CAT. NO. 1067
CAT. NO. 1060 (Bulk) CAT. NO. 1060TR (Tape & Reel)
CAT. NO. 1059
CAT. NO. 1056TR (Tape & Reel)
CAT. NO. 1056 (Bulk)
AVAILABLE ON TAPE AND REEL